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Community Engagement Calendar of Involvement Opportunities 2023, all face to face unless stated otherwise 

Month   Event 
 

Date and time Venue 

January Community Focus Group Wed 25th Jan, 1pm Park Villa 
 

 Community Walkabout  
 

Fri 27th Jan, 2.30pm Area 1 

 Open Evening 
 

Tues 31st Jan, 6pm Housing Office 

 Weekly Walk Tuesdays at 12.30pm Meet at Water Row 
 

February Scrutiny Panel 
 

To be confirmed with TIS? Housing Office 

 Community Walkabout Fri 24th Feb, 2.30pm 
 

Area 2 

 Weekly Walk Tuesdays at 12.30pm Meet at Water Row 
 

March Ibrox Tenants Spring Meet 
 

Tues 14th Mar, 6pm Clyde Community Hall 

 Owners’ Forum 
 

Wed 22nd Mar, 7.30pm Clyde Community Hall 

 Community Walkabout Fri 31st Mar, 2.30pm 
 

Area 3 

 Weekly Walk Tuesdays at 12.30pm Meet at Water Row 
 

April Community Fund Panel Thu 6th Apr, 10am 
 

Housing Office 

 Tenants’ Forum  
 

Poss 18,19,20 at 6pm Riverside Hall 
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April Community Walkabout 
 

Fri 28th Apr, 2.30pm Area 4 
 

 Weekly Walk Tuesdays at 12.30pm Meet at Water Row 
 

May Community Walkabout 
 

Fri 26th May, 2.30pm Area 1 

 Weekly Walk 
 

Tuesdays at 12.30pm Meet at Water Row 

June Community Fund Panel 
 

Thu 8th June, 10am Housing Office 

 Owners’ Forum Wed 14 June at 6pm Riverside Hall 
 

 Community Walkabout 
 

Fri 30th June, 2.30pm Area 2 

 Weekly Walk 
 

Tuesdays at 2.30pm Meet at Water Row 

July Community Walkabout 
 

Fri 28th July, 2.30pm Area 3 

 Weekly Walk Tuesdays at 12.30pm Meet at Water Row 
 

August Tenants’ Forum Tue 8th Aug at 6pm Online 
 

 Community Walkabout 
 

Fri 25th Aug, 2.30pm Area 4 

 Weekly Walk Tuesdays at 12.30pm Meet at Water Row 
 

September 
 

Owners’ Forum 5th, 6th, 7th at 6pm Riverside Hall 

 Community Walkabout 
 

Fri 29th Sep, 2.30pm Area 1 
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September Weekly Walk 
 

Tuesdays at 12.30pm Meet at Water Row 
 

October 
 

Community Fund Panel Thu 5th Oct, 10am Housing Office 

 Community Walkabout 
 

Fri 27th Oct, 2.30pm Area 2 

 Weekly Walk Tuesdays at 12.30pm Meet at Water Row 
 

November 
 

Tenants’ Forum Tues 7th Nov at 6pm Online 

 Community Walkabout 
 

Fri 24th Nov, 2.30pm Area 3 

 Weekly Walk 
 

Tuesdays at 12.30pm Meet at Water Row 

December 
 

Owners’ Forum Wed 3rd Dec at 6pm Salvation Army 

 Community Walkabout 
 

Fri 15th Dec, 2.30pm Area 4 

 Weekly Walk Tuesdays at 12.30pm Meet at Water Row 
 

 


